Tisdag med hcp, sommar 2023

Plac Poing
1 2245
2 2039
3 1873
4 1849
5 1843
6 1829
7 1734
8 1613
9 147,6

10 146,9
11 1457
12 145,0
13 139,8
14 1143
15 110,1
16 104,7
17 103,1
18 95,8
19 86,6
20 584
21 56,0
22 548
23 54,7
24 52,6
25 52,0
26 51,6
27 51,2
28 51,1

Namn

Ove Olofsson

Helén Wikstrom

Mattias Furenbick - Bosse Wisth
Stefan Vist

Britt-Marie Ericson

Goran Forss - Nils-Gustaf Renman
Ulf Andersson

Niclas Ornerdal

Jorgen Forslund - Cathrine Haraldsson
Peter Johansson

Pernilla Wigh
Tomas Egneus
Elving Andersson
Hans Stenstrom
Olle Andersson

Arne Klasén

Gosta Olavi - Leif Gustafson
Peter Kennerfalk
Anna-Karin Persson

Mikael Nannskog

Christer Weidenblad - Per Rask
Mikael Blomqvist

Uno Andersson - Kent Eriksson
Simon Grandell - Jacob Markstrom
Anita Nyrén - Suzanne Altebo

Otto Lindeberg
Henrik Persson
Rolf Israelsson - Roger Carlsson

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

30296
48589
34227 9600
91318
92106

809 30057
48309
13085
66249 67711
64340

64516
22133

9381
16320
66250

581
15838 2190
7397
15782
13316

42573 59684
6340
44146 4395
66921 68383
39374 60585

202343
64513
90620 85853

56,5
48,8
38,9
45,1
47,5

45,3
56,5

46,3

38,9
47,5

59,1
59,1

54,8
58,6
38,9
473

56,0
54,8
54,7
52,6

53,9
483
47,9
53,6
51,3

452
53,9
51,2
55,6
48,7

51,3
53,6

445

51,2

51,1
51,6
57.8
42,9
46,3

43,9
51,8
45,8
51,8
56,8
46,3

42,9

51,1

56,8

51,6

07-04 06-27 06-20 06-13

63,0
55,3
08
43,3
39,3
48,6
63,0
58,4
46,5
49,9
43,3
55,3

49,9

39,3
58,4

52,0

51,1

Poangserie



Tisdag med hcp, sommar 2023

Plac Poing
29 48,8
30 48,7
31 483
32 473
33 46,5
34 451

Namn

Britta Kahanpéa
Marie Afors

Alf Aberg

Eva Klingspor
Magnus Revland

Janne Swanberg

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

54055
48302
21858
85879
64341

29325

07-04 06-27 06-20 06-13

48,8
48,7
483
47,3
46,5

45,1

Poangserie



